
   UITSLAG FC IJSSELSTREEK VANUIT LIMOGES         MET 373 DUIVEN OP 28-05-2021 OM 14.00 UUR FY-A21  Blad 1
                                                                                     
   PLCYF  NAAM                 PLAATS          VER. RINGNUMM V  AD/PR  GET  AFSTAND ZUIV.TYD  MET/MIN  PUNTEN  BEDRAGPOULES         
                                                                                     
       1  G.J. van Vilsteren   Zwolle          0424 9-1283767   20/12    3  814,869 09.00.50 1105,889  1000,0                       
       2  Aart Hup             Oene            0745 9-1269557   25/13   14  796,282 09.39.45 1026,450   989,4                       
       3  G. Knol              Zwolle          0424 9-1284299   11/4     3  817,404 10.03.33 1022,324   978,7                       
       4  Bas Jansen           Zutphen         0772 8-1627265    9/4     7  781,855 09.42.10 1004,720   968,1                       
       5  J. de Graaf          Heerde          0744 0-1224186   29/10   23  801,691 10.10.54  993,542   957,4                       
       6  C. Wenink            Deventer        0766 8-1622617    7/5     1  790,699 10.00.55  992,192   946,8                       
       7  Wilfred Pasman       Empe            0772 8-1631101V  20/8     6  781,162 09.51.29  991,972   936,2                       
       8  Aart Hup             Oene            0745 8-1592208   25/      4     2    10.22.14  973,156   925,5                       
       9  Bas Jansen           Zutphen         0772 9-1413477    9/      8     2    10.11.09  968,643   914,9                       
      10  Wilfred Pasman       Empe            0772 7-1822797V  20/     10     2    10.13.29  965,012   904,3                       
                                                                                     
      11  G.J. van Vilsteren   Zwolle          0424 9-1283830   20/      2     2    10.49.59  963,206   893,6                       
      12  A.G. Poppe           Heino           0704 9-1359640V  11/2    11  811,994 11.18.46  928,241   883,0                       
      13  G. Knol              Zwolle          0424 9-1237941   11/      6     2    11.24.53  927,933   872,3                       
      14  Aart Hup             Oene            0745 9-1386619   25/      6     3    11.03.25  926,523   861,7                       
      15  Th. Sommeling        Zwolle          0424 7-1686462   19/3    18  814,379 11.25.39  923,698   851,1                       
      16  G.J. van Vilsteren   Zwolle          0424 9-1283769V  20/     20     3    11.30.00  919,702   840,4                       
      17  J. de Graaf          Heerde          0744 0-1222968   29/     27     2    11.18.48  916,426   829,8                       
      18  Th. Sommeling        Zwolle          0424 7-1686474   19/      3     2    11.37.16  911,685   819,1                       
      19  G.J. van Vilsteren   Zwolle          0424 6-1115459   20/      5     4    11.38.31  910,946   808,5                       
      20  Aart Hup             Oene            0745 0-1224914   25/     18     4    11.23.14  905,640   797,9                       
                                                                                     
      21  Wilfred Pasman       Empe            0772 8-1626787V  20/      7     3    11.07.32  904,610   787,2                       
      22  C. Wenink            Deventer        0766 8-1622632    7/      4     2    11.22.04  900,496   776,6                       
      23  R. Wolf              Eefde           0772 9-1413829V   6/1     4  785,591 11.17.12  899,668   766,0                       
      24  Bert Eikelboom       Heerde          0744 9-1384694V   3/2     2  800,640 11.39.01  894,537   755,3                       
      25  Bas Jansen           Zutphen         0772 9-1413354V   9/      3     3    11.19.49  892,699   744,7                       
      26  Bert Eikelboom       Heerde          0744 7-1789942V   3/      1     2    11.41.28  892,095   734,0                       
      27  J. de Graaf          Heerde          0744 0-1222985   29/     26     3    11.45.24  889,383   723,4                       
      28  J. de Graaf          Heerde          0744 9-1384338   29/      3     4    11.48.32  886,302   712,8                       
      29  J. de Graaf          Heerde          0744 0-1223017   29/     10     5    11.48.38  886,204   702,1                       
      30  G.H. Bloemen         Brummen         0772 9-1415947    6/4     1  775,656 11.20.25  885,031   691,5                       
                                                                                     
      31  J. de Graaf          Heerde          0744 0-1222957   29/      4     6    11.51.36  883,307   680,9                       
      32  G.J. van Vilsteren   Zwolle          0424 9-1283753V  20/     11     5    12.07.46  882,102   670,2                       
      33  Wilfred Pasman       Empe            0772 9-1414086V  20/     11     4    11.29.35  882,087   659,6                       
      34  G. Knol              Zwolle          0424 8-1497073   11/      1     3    12.12.22  880,472   648,9                       
      35  G. Knol              Zwolle          0424 9-1237942V  11/      5     4    12.14.07  878,815   638,3                       
      36  Aart Hup             Oene            0745 7-1783926   25/      2     5    11.53.15  875,743   627,7                       
      37  Jeannette+Alco Bosch Epe             0745 9-1386421   24/4    15  795,727 11.52.50  875,548   617,0                       
      38  Wilfred Pasman       Empe            0772 9-1414009   20/     15     5    11.40.16  871,572   606,4                       
      39  G.J. van Vilsteren   Zwolle          0424 9-1283844V  20/     19     6    12.26.04  864,967   595,7                       
      40  G.J. van Vilsteren   Zwolle          0424 9-1283770   20/      8     7    12.27.33  863,607   585,1                       
                                                                                     
      41  Comb Bijsterbosch/ S Wapenveld       0748 8-1601425    8/2     8  806,161 12.18.10  862,972   574,5                       
      42  Comb Bijsterbosch/ S Wapenveld       0748 7-1792889    8/      1     2    12.18.51  862,342   563,8                       
      43  G. Rouwenhorst       Apeldoorn       0709 6-1200002    5/1     1  779,427 11.49.18  860,960   553,2                       
      44  G.J.Nieuwenhuis & Zn Twello          0766 6-1248096   10/1     4  788,280 12.00.30  860,086   542,6                       
      45  D.J.P. Schut         Zutphen         0772 7-1824788   17/4     1  781,729 11.54.05  858,949   531,9                       
      46  J. Peters            Zwolle          0424 7-1688169    4/2     4  814,546 12.35.03  856,468   521,3                       
      47  G.J. van Vilsteren   Zwolle          0424 9-1283768   20/     10     8    12.37.01  855,029   510,6                       
      48  G.H. Bloemen         Brummen         0772 9-1415905    6/      2     2    11.51.55  854,325   500,0                       
      49  A.G. Poppe           Heino           0704 9-1359653   11/      1     2    12.34.45  854,056   489,4                       
      50  Aart Hup             Oene            0745 9-1386504   25/     17     6    12.16.33  853,863   478,7                       
                                                                                     
      51  J. de Graaf          Heerde          0744 0-1223039   29/      8     7    12.24.06  852,771   468,1                       
      52  J. de Graaf          Heerde          0744 0-1223049   29/     29     8    12.26.39  850,464   457,4                       
      53  Bas Jansen           Zutphen         0772 8-1627256    9/      6     4    12.03.52  849,951   446,8                       
      54  G.J. van Vilsteren   Zwolle          0424 9-1283798V  20/     14     9    12.42.51  849,827   436,2                       
      55  Wilfred Pasman       Empe            0772 5-1419835V  20/      9     6    12.04.08  848,965   425,5                       
      56  Herman Hagen         Heino           0704 9-1360065V   5/1     3  812,456 12.41.20  848,652   414,9                       
      57  Henk Voskamp         Eefde           0772 8-1632131V   2/1     1  785,719 12.11.42  846,939   404,3                       
      58  C. Walda             Zwolle          0424 9-1284905    8/4     2  814,762 12.46.36  846,405   393,6                       
      59  Jeannette+Alco Bosch Epe             0745 8-1592887   24/     24     2    12.26.54  843,914   383,0                       
      60  J. Peters            Zwolle          0424 7-1687798    4/      2     2    12.50.00  843,214   372,3                       
                                                                                     
      61  G.H. Bloemen         Brummen         0772 9-1415927    6/      3     3    12.04.47  842,387   361,7                       
      62  C. Wenink            Deventer        0766 9-1407931    7/      6     3    12.22.40  842,361   351,1                       
      63  Aart Hup             Oene            0745 7-1783889   25/     16     7    12.30.12  841,545   340,4                       
      64  Aart Hup             Oene            0745 9-1386623   25/     23     8    12.30.16  841,486   329,8                       
      65  Th. Sommeling        Zwolle          0424 7-1686481   19/      2     3    12.55.44  838,068   319,1                       
      66  C. Walda             Zwolle          0424 8-1498931    8/      6     2    12.56.35  837,716   308,5                       
      67  C. Walda             Zwolle          0424 9-1284949    8/      5     3    12.56.44  837,587   297,9                       
      68  G.J. Addink          Zutphen         0772 9-1415501    6/1     3  781,335 12.18.19  836,263   287,2                       
      69  G.J. van Vilsteren   Zwolle          0424 9-1283799   20/      4    10    13.04.17  831,246   276,6                       
      70  M.J. van 't Veld     Veessen         0745 9-1087521V   6/1     5  801,591 12.49.42  830,062   266,0                       
                                                                                     
      71  G.H. Bloemen         Brummen         0772 9-1415953    6/      5     4    12.18.46  829,785   255,3                       
      72  B.W Nitrauw en Zn    Wapenveld       0748 8-1478515    8/1     2  805,786 12.55.56  829,054   244,7                       
      73  J. de Graaf          Heerde          0744 0-1222953   29/      7     9    12.52.05  828,121   234,0                       
      74  Aart Hup             Oene            0745 9-1386575   25/     20     9    12.46.50  827,007   223,4                       
      75  Jeannette+Alco Bosch Epe             0745 9-1386415   24/     10     3    12.48.23  825,115   212,8                       
      76  G.J. van Vilsteren   Zwolle          0424 9-1283858V  20/     15    11    13.13.03  823,878   202,1                       
      77  Aart Hup             Oene            0745 8-1592215   25/     15    10    12.52.56  821,801   191,5                       
      78  D.J.P. Schut         Zutphen         0772 9-1418345   17/      3     2    12.37.40  819,695   180,9                       
      79  Gerrit Appelo        Deventer        0727 6-1206706V   5/1     3  792,051 12.52.41  817,656   170,2                       
      80  C. Vrolijk           Zutphen         0772 8-1626809V   8/1     7  780,800 12.42.19  814,749   159,6                       
                                                                                     
      81  Wilfred Pasman       Empe            0772 9-1414011V  20/      2     7    12.42.50  814,700   148,9                       
      82  C. Walda             Zwolle          0424 9-1284908    8/      3     4    13.24.15  814,546   138,3                       
      83  C. Wenink            Deventer        0766 9-1407917    7/      5     4    12.56.58  812,666   127,7                       
      84  Wilfred Pasman       Empe            0772 9-1414052V  20/      8     8    12.45.31  812,426   117,0                       
      85  J. de Graaf          Heerde          0744 9-1384354   29/      2    10    13.11.00  812,249   106,4                       
      86  D.J.P. Schut         Zutphen         0772 9-1418398V  17/     13     3    12.46.46  811,948    95,7                       
      87  C. Wenink            Deventer        0766 9-1407939V   7/      7     5    13.00.05  810,071    85,1                       
      88  Jeannette+Alco Bosch Epe             0745 0-1225092   24/      4     4    13.08.44  808,063    74,5                       
      89  Aart Hup             Oene            0745 8-1592183   25/      7    11    13.10.26  807,221    63,8                       
      90  Aart Hup             Oene            0745 7-1783994   25/     10    12    13.11.29  806,363    53,2                       
                                                                                     
 



   UITSLAG FC IJSSELSTREEK VANUIT LIMOGES         MET 373 DUIVEN OP 28-05-2021 OM 14.00 UUR FY-A21  Blad 2
                                                                                     
   PLCYF  NAAM                 PLAATS          VER. RINGNUMM V  AD/PR  GET  AFSTAND ZUIV.TYD  MET/MIN  PUNTEN  BEDRAGPOULES         
                                                                                     
      91  G.J. van Vilsteren   Zwolle          0424 9-1283851   20/      1    12    13.35.16  805,778    42,6                       
      92  D.J.P. Schut         Zutphen         0772 9-1418350   17/      7     4    12.55.29  804,662    31,9                       
      93  Aart Hup             Oene            0745 8-1592200   25/     11    13    13.16.03  802,651    21,3                       
      94  A. Possemis          Apeldoorn       0709 8-1577133   21/1    16  780,351 12.58.20  800,907    10,6                       

 
  Recapitulatie FC IJSSELSTREEK AFD. 8 A21 Limoges 28-05-2021
  
  VER.   DUI DLN UITS ---POELE 1:4------------------ --1:10- --1:25-  HW SP1 SP2 SP3  S2  S3  S4   A   B   C   D   E   F
         VEN          10  20  30  40  50 100 200 500  50 100  50 100  10  10  25  50  50  50  50
  0424    72   6                                                                                                        
  0704    25   4                                                                                                        
  0709    50   6                                                                                                        
  0727     5   1                                                                                                        
  0744    36   3                                                                                          10  10        
  0745    57   4                                                                                                        
  0748    16   2                                                                                                        
  0766    31   5                                                                                                        
  0772    81  10   1                                                                                                    
  Tot.   373  41   1                                                                                      10  10        
  Aantal prijzen                                                                                                        
  Restplaats                                                                                                            
  Restbedrag                                                                                                            

 Overzicht gratis prijzen   A21 Limoges 28-05-2021
 
     1 0424.1464.003 G.J. van Vilsteren   9-1283767  VERRASSINGSPRIJS 
    25 0772.0162.003 Bas Jansen           9-1413354  VERRASSINGSPRIJS 
    50 0745.0007.017 Aart Hup             9-1386504  VERRASSINGSPRIJS 

 
  SUPERKAMPIOENSCHAP OVERNACHTFOND DUIFKAMP. FC IJSSELSTREEK AFD. 8 
  Plc Lidnummer Naam                 Woonplaats             Ringnr     Pr   Punten     

    1 0424.1464 G.J. van Vilsteren   Zwolle                 9-1283767   1   1000.0
    2 0745.0007 Aart Hup             Oene                   9-1269557   1    989.4
    3 0424.1413 G. Knol              Zwolle                 9-1284299   1    978.7
    4 0772.0162 Bas Jansen           Zutphen                8-1627265   1    968.1
    5 0744.0866 J. de Graaf          Heerde                 0-1224186   1    957.4
    6 0766.0924 C. Wenink            Deventer               8-1622617   1    946.8
    7 0772.0197 Wilfred Pasman       Empe                   8-1631101   1    936.2
    8 0745.0007 Aart Hup             Oene                   8-1592208   1    925.5
    9 0772.0162 Bas Jansen           Zutphen                9-1413477   1    914.9
   10 0772.0197 Wilfred Pasman       Empe                   7-1822797   1    904.3
                                                                                     
   11 0424.1464 G.J. van Vilsteren   Zwolle                 9-1283830   1    893.6
   12 0704.0251 A.G. Poppe           Heino                  9-1359640   1    883.0
   13 0424.1413 G. Knol              Zwolle                 9-1237941   1    872.3
   14 0745.0007 Aart Hup             Oene                   9-1386619   1    861.7
   15 0424.1677 Th. Sommeling        Zwolle                 7-1686462   1    851.1

 
  SUPERKAMPIOENSCHAP OVERNACHTFOND FC IJSSELSTREEK AFD. 8 
  KAMPIOENSCHAP KEIZER 
   PC Lidnummer Naam                 Woonplaats           Totpnt
  
    1 0424.1464 G.J. van Vilsteren   Zwolle               1893.6 
    2 0766.0924 C. Wenink            Deventer             1893.6 
    3 0424.1413 G. Knol              Zwolle               1627.6 
    4 0745.0007 Aart Hup             Oene                 1617.1 
    5 0744.0882 Bert Eikelboom       Heerde               1510.6 
    6 0772.0863 G.H. Bloemen         Brummen              1383.0 
    7 0704.0251 A.G. Poppe           Heino                1372.4 
    8 0424.1677 Th. Sommeling        Zwolle               1170.2 
    9 0748.9004 Comb Bijsterbosch/ S Wapenveld            1138.3 
   10 0709.0495 G. Rouwenhorst       Apeldoorn            1106.4 
                                                                                     
   11 0772.0197 Wilfred Pasman       Empe                 1085.1 
   12 0744.0866 J. de Graaf          Heerde               1063.8 
   13 0772.0020 D.J.P. Schut         Zutphen              1063.8 
   14 0772.0162 Bas Jansen           Zutphen               968.1 
   15 0424.0001 J. Peters            Zwolle                893.6 
   16 0772.0012 Henk Voskamp         Eefde                 808.6 
   17 0424.1553 C. Walda             Zwolle                787.2 
   18 0772.0007 R. Wolf              Eefde                 766.0 
   19 0745.9001 Jeannette+Alco Bosch Epe                   617.0 
   20 0766.9052 G.J.Nieuwenhuis & Zn Twello                542.6 
                                                                                     
   21 0748.9002 B.W Nitrauw en Zn    Wapenveld             489.4 
   22 0704.0171 Herman Hagen         Heino                 414.9 
   23 0772.0952 G.J. Addink          Zutphen               287.2 
   24 0745.0251 M.J. van 't Veld     Veessen               266.0 
   25 0727.0330 Gerrit Appelo        Deventer              170.2 
   26 0772.0154 C. Vrolijk           Zutphen               159.6 
   27 0709.0001 A. Possemis          Apeldoorn              10.6 
  
 



 
  SUPERKAMPIOENSCHAP DAGFOND-OVERNACHTFOND DUIFKAMP. FC IJSSELSTREEK AFD. 8 
  Plc Lidnummer Naam                 Woonplaats             Ringnr     Pr   Punten     

    1 0424.1464 G.J. van Vilsteren   Zwolle                 9-1283767   1   1000.0
    2 0772.9048 H.en E.J. Eijerkamp  Brummen                9-1411487   1   1000.0
    3 0772.0898 Jos van Roon         Brummen                9-1415628   1    995.3
    4 0777.0381 Aaldering Pigeons    Brummen                9-1364954   1    990.6
    5 0745.0007 Aart Hup             Oene                   9-1269557   1    989.4
    6 0777.0381 Aaldering Pigeons    Brummen                8-5160405   1    985.9
    7 0772.9048 H.en E.J. Eijerkamp  Brummen                9-7007135   1    981.2
    8 0424.1413 G. Knol              Zwolle                 9-1284299   1    978.7
    9 0772.0022 Antonie Wijngaards   Zutphen                9-1418882   1    976.5
   10 0777.9217 Comb Moespot-Gijzen  Zutphen                9-1417520   1    971.8
                                                                                     
   11 0772.0162 Bas Jansen           Zutphen                8-1627265   1    968.1
   12 0772.0013 J. Rademakers        Brummen                8-1632685   1    967.1
   13 0766.1164 Bram Scherpenzeel    Twello                 9-1775096   1    962.4
   14 0424.0663 A. Peters            Zwolle                 9-1283910   1    957.7
   15 0744.0866 J. de Graaf          Heerde                 0-1224186   1    957.4

 
  SUPERKAMPIOENSCHAP DAGFOND-OVERNACHTFOND FC IJSSELSTREEK AFD. 8 
  KAMPIOENSCHAP KEIZER 
   PC Lidnummer Naam                 Woonplaats           Totpnt
  
    1 0745.0007 Aart Hup             Oene                 3011.5 
    2 0424.0001 J. Peters            Zwolle               2799.8 
    3 0424.1464 G.J. van Vilsteren   Zwolle               2668.2 
    4 0424.1413 G. Knol              Zwolle               2237.9 
    5 0745.9001 Jeannette+Alco Bosch Epe                  2213.2 
    6 0772.9048 H.en E.J. Eijerkamp  Brummen              2000.0 
    7 0748.9004 Comb Bijsterbosch/ S Wapenveld            1988.1 
    8 0777.9217 Comb Moespot-Gijzen  Zutphen              1896.7 
    9 0766.0924 C. Wenink            Deventer             1893.6 
   10 0772.0013 J. Rademakers        Brummen              1788.7 
                                                                                     
   11 0772.0367 Benny Schrijver Jr.  Zutphen              1774.6 
   12 0744.0866 J. de Graaf          Heerde               1753.9 
   13 0424.9344 Comb Deinema-Kruiswe Zwolle               1737.0 
   14 0772.0898 Jos van Roon         Brummen              1718.3 
   15 0772.0979 E. Haandrikman       Leuvenheim           1662.0 
   16 0772.1133 Lotte Eijerkamp      Brummen              1586.9 
   17 0424.1553 C. Walda             Zwolle               1566.5 
   18 0744.0882 Bert Eikelboom       Heerde               1510.6 
   19 0777.0110 Gerjan Dommerholt    Gorssel              1474.2 
   20 0772.0863 G.H. Bloemen         Brummen              1383.0 
                                                                                     
   21 0704.0251 A.G. Poppe           Heino                1372.4 
   22 0772.0952 G.J. Addink          Zutphen              1367.0 
   23 0424.0004 P. Hendriks          Zwolle               1361.6 
   24 0704.0511 J. Jansen            Raalte               1314.6 
   25 0772.0022 Antonie Wijngaards   Zutphen              1286.4 
   26 0766.0983 W. van de Steeg      Deventer             1267.6 
   27 0745.0096 R Pleiter            Heerde               1248.8 
   28 0753.0002 A. Bronkhorst        Uddel                1183.2 
   29 0424.1677 Th. Sommeling        Zwolle               1170.2 
   30 0772.0570 Team Roording        Eefde                1164.3 
                                                                                     
   31 0709.0495 G. Rouwenhorst       Apeldoorn            1106.4 
   32 0772.0197 Wilfred Pasman       Empe                 1085.1 
   33 0772.0020 D.J.P. Schut         Zutphen              1063.8 
   34 0748.9002 B.W Nitrauw en Zn    Wapenveld            1005.8 
   35 0777.0381 Aaldering Pigeons    Brummen               990.6 
   36 0772.0162 Bas Jansen           Zutphen               968.1 
   37 0766.1164 Bram Scherpenzeel    Twello                962.4 
   38 0424.0663 A. Peters            Zwolle                957.7 
   39 0709.9146 H&J&L van den Berg   Apeldoorn             906.1 
   40 0709.9003 Comb. Van Zeist/Vos  Apeldoorn             892.0 
                                                                                     
   41 0738.1051 Rick van Emous       Epe                   849.8 
   42 0772.0012 Henk Voskamp         Eefde                 808.6 
   43 0704.9001 Comb. L.&H. van Dam  Lemelerveld           807.5 
   44 0704.0171 Herman Hagen         Heino                 781.1 
   45 0772.0007 R. Wolf              Eefde                 766.0 
   46 0766.0100 J. Ketelaar          Terwolde              690.2 
   47 0772.0011 A.J. Wassink         Dieren                591.6 
   48 0704.0227 H. Krisman           Heino                 586.9 
   49 0709.0721 A. Heijne            Apeldoorn             582.2 
   50 0766.9052 G.J.Nieuwenhuis & Zn Twello                542.6 
                                                                                     
   51 0772.0154 C. Vrolijk           Zutphen               291.1 
   52 0704.0456 W.A.M. Koopman       Heino                 277.0 
   53 0745.0251 M.J. van 't Veld     Veessen               266.0 
   54 0753.0151 G. van den Berg      Elspeet               206.6 
   55 0424.1600 Fr. Metselaar        Zwolle                183.1 
   56 0727.0330 Gerrit Appelo        Deventer              170.2 
   57 0709.9127 Comb. A&A v.d. Harst Lieren                112.6 
   58 0709.1361 T. Taskovic          Apeldoorn              75.1 
   59 0709.0001 A. Possemis          Apeldoorn              10.6 
  
 


